Belmond-Klemme Community School District
08/12/2021 3:05 PM

Vendor ID

Vendor Name

WAVSHELL
ASPISOLU
ENVI
IOWATRAP

IOWATRAP

JOSTENS1

259WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK CSD
ASPI SOLUTIONS, INC
ENVISION

IOWA STATE TRAP SHOOTING
ASSOCIATION

IOWA STATE TRAP SHOOTING
ASSOCIATION

JOSTENS, INC.

Invoice Number

050121
12949
239798
634

634-

N002942694

Invoice Listing - Summary

Description
JV Boys soccer tournament fee

Track services
District Polos 2020-2021 year

state fees
2021 membership fees

Award pin for esports

Page: 1

User ID: MARTTHEL

Invoice Date Check Date Checking Account ID Check Number CC: Invoice Amount
05/01/2021  07/26/2021 2 122520 70.00
06/04/2021  07/26/2021 2 122521 300.00
06/23/2020  07/26/2021 2 122522 350.00
06/30/2021  07/26/2021 2 122523 25.00
06/30/2021  07/26/2021 2 122523 132.00
06/24/2021  07/26/2021 2 122524 84.70

Report Total: 961.70
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